
PM Run Time PM Run (cont'd) Time

Depart Tullawong State Primary School 3.00pm

Depart St Paul's Lutheran Primary School 3.03pm Bus Stop outside Op Shop on Benabrow Ave 4.02pm

Depart Caboolture State School  3.10pm 

Depart St Peter's Primary School 3.13pm (L) Eucalypt St 4.03pm

Depart Caboolture East State School (Even if no 

students for Cab East, you will need to drop off 

students from Tullawong Primary)

3.17pm

(R) Boronia Drive

4.06pm

Stop at Bus Stop opp Browns Rd before Volz Rd 3.28pm (R) Verdoni St

(R) Peel Road (L) Faraday St

(L) Fauna Way (L) Sunderland Drive 4.07pm

(R) Roundabout Cocos Cl & Neylon Dve 3.32pm (R) Avon Ave 4.09pm

Stop at Bus Stop after Peel Rd intersection 3.37pm (L) Roundabout into Endeavour Dve 4.12pm

(L) Aylward Rd 3.39pm (L) Roundabout into Quarterdeck Dve 4.13pm

(R) Relesah Dve 3.41pm U-turn at 1st roundabout to head back out

(R) Pinelands Way 3.42pm (L) Roundabout into Endeavour Dve 4.14pm

(L) Bribie Island Rd

(L) Sunderland Dve, Stop @ Woolworths 

Shopping Centre
4.15pm

Continue through Roundabout Continue on Sunderland Dve 4.16pm

Stop at Bus Stop after Bestmann Rd West 3.43pm Straight at Roundabout into Goodwin Dve 4.19pm

Bus stops along Bribie Island Rd @ Ningi 3.46pm (R) Kangaroo Ave 4.21pm

Bus Stop outside Silver Shores Caravan Park 3.48pm (L) Welsby Pde 4.25pm

(R) Bestmann Rd East 3.52pm Straight into Toorbul St

(L) Roundabout into Carpenter Way 3.54pm (L) Webster St 4.26pm

Continue through roundabout (L) Hunter St

(R) Peerless Way 3.55pm (R) First Ave 4.30pm

(R) Bestmann Rd East 3.57pm (L) Jacana Ave

(L) Lachlan Cres 3.58pm Continues into Second Ave

(L) Bestmann Rd East (R) North St (stop at units on corner) 4.35pm

(R) Bribie Island Rd (L) Roundabout into Boyd St 4.36pm

Bus stop before Bribie Island Bridge 4.00pm (R) Arcadia Ave 4.38pm

(S) over Pumicestone Passage Bridge

Please Note: All times are approximate. 

Please arrive at BUS STOP 5 minutes prior to departure time.

SCHOOL RUN 10 - PM (6510)
School Service 5203

Current as of 6/07/2017


